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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  FEBRUARY 9, 2008    LOCATION:  THE NEW AQUARIUS HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN 
Referees: Russell Mora & Jay Nady 

Judges: Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Lisa Giampa 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Ernie Jauregui & Toby Murray 

Ringside Doctors: Rodney Courson, William Berliner, Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer: Ronnie Duncan 

Promoter: Rock & Sock Promotions and Star Boxing, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Arnie Rosenthal 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

CHARLES EDWARD DAVIS 
Tucson, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
DEVIN MILES VARGAS 
Toledo, OH 

Vargas won by unanimous decision. 
Davis---------Vargas 
75-77        74-78        75-77 
Ford      C. Giampa    Smith 

AZ042820 
 
 

OH071490 

 
 

8 

03/30/71 
 
 

12/25/81 

220 
 
 

217 

Suspend Davis until 03/11/08 
No contact until 03/02/08 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

AVA MICHELLE KNIGHT-SALICKA 
Chico, CA 

----- vs ----- 
SHARON MARIE GAINES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Knight won by unanimous decision 
Knight---------Gaines 
58-56            58-56       58-56 
L. Giampa   Moretti      Ocasio 

CA074668 
 
 

NV068628 

 
 

6 

08/15/88 
 
 

07/10/73 

112 
 
 

112 

Suspend Knight until she has a complete 
cardiac workup and is cleared by a 
cardiologist. 
 
 
 
Referee:   Russell Mora 

ERICK A. VEGA 
Chandler, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
HENRY NAMAUU 
Las Vegas, NV 

Vega won by TKO 0:59 of the 1st round. AZ072740 
 
 

NV075504 

 
 

4 

04/01/79 
 
 

09/04/84 

205 
 
 

205 
 

Namauu - Pro debut 
Namauu must have CT scan of head before 
next fight. 
Minimum suspension until 04/10/08 
No contact until 03/11/08 
 
 
Referee: Russell Mora 

JOSE GUADALUPE NAVARRETE 
Chicago, IL 

----- vs ----- 
STEVEN ANDREW GONZALEZ 
Nogales, AZ 

Navarrete won by unanimous decision. 
Navarrete-----------Gonzalez 
59-55         59-55          58-56 
Ford       C. Giampa     Ocasio 

IL042573 
 
 

AZ074582 

 
 

6 

05/26/80 
 
 

06/15/84 

135 
 
 

135 

Gonzalez must have a follow up eye exam 
with an Ophthalmologist Dr. for Glaucoma 
check due on 08/09/08. 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

 


