STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Skip Avansino, Jr.

Bill D. Brady

T. J. Day

Pat Lundvall

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: FEBRUARY 9, 2008 LOCATION: THE NEW AQUARIUS HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Russell Mora & Jay Nady

Judges: Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Lisa Giampa Judges: Dave Moretti, Ricardo Ocasio, Paul Smith

Timekeepers: Ernie Jauregui & Toby Murray

Ringside Doctors: Rodney Courson, William Berliner, Anthony Ruggeroli

Ring Announcer: Ronnie Duncan

Promoter: Rock & Sock Promotions and Star Boxing, Inc.

Matchmaker: Arnie Rosenthal

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
CHARLES EDWARD DAVIS Tucson, AZ vs	Vargas won by unanimous decision. DavisVargas 75-77 74-78 75-77	AZ042820	8	03/30/71	220	Suspend Davis until 03/11/08 No contact until 03/02/08
DEVIN MILES VARGAS Toledo, OH	Ford C. Giampa Smith	OH071490		12/25/81	217	Referee: Jay Nady
AVA MICHELLE KNIGHT-SALICKA Chico, CA vs	Knight won by unanimous decision KnightGaines 58-56 58-56 58-56	CA074668	6	08/15/88	112	Suspend Knight until she has a complete cardiac workup and is cleared by a cardiologist.
SHARON MARIE GAINES Las Vegas, NV	L. Giampa Moretti Ocasio	NV068628		07/10/73	112	Referee: Russell Mora
ERICK A. VEGA Chandler, AZ vs HENRY NAMAUU	Vega won by TKO 0:59 of the 1 st round.	AZ072740	4	04/01/79	205	Namauu - Pro debut Namauu must have CT scan of head before next fight. Minimum suspension until 04/10/08
Las Vegas, NV		NV075504		09/04/84	205	No contact until 03/11/08 Referee: Russell Mora
JOSE GUADALUPE NAVARRETE Chicago, IL vs STEVEN ANDREW CONTALEZ	Navarrete won by unanimous decision. NavarreteGonzalez 59-55 59-55 58-56	IL042573	6	05/26/80	135	Gonzalez must have a follow up eye exam with an Ophthalmologist Dr. for Glaucoma check due on 08/09/08.
STEVEN ANDREW GONZALEZ Nogales, AZ	Ford C. Giampa Ocasio	AZ074582		06/15/84	135	Defense lands
						Referee: Jay Nady